SALAD

GREEN SALAD

Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion,
Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green
Olives with vinaigrette

SALAD NICOISE

Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion,
Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green
Olives with vinaigrette

GREEK SALAD

Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion,
Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green
Olives with vinaigrette

CAESAR'S SALAD

Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion,
Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green
Olives with vinaigrette

CAESAR'S SALAD

(GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST)

Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion,
Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green
Olives with vinaigrette

CAESAR’S SALAD (GRILLED SHRIMPS)
Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion,
Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green
Olives with vinaigrette

PASTA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

Cooked spaghetti Pastas with Lean minced
Meat in tomato Basil Serve with Parmesan
cheese

PENNE ARRABIATA
Cooked Penne Pasta with Tomato Basil sauce with
capers, black olives. Serve with Parmesan cheese

TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA
Cooked Tagliatelle Pasta in creamy sauce & diced
Bacon served with Parmesan Cheese.

SOUPS

GOAT LIGHT SOUP
A typical traditional goat soup served
With Plain Rice or boiled yam

SOUPS VEGETARIAN
Chef Discretion

A LA CARTE MENU

143

156

150

150

169

182

208

195

208

182

104

SANDWICHES / BURGERS

FISH & CHIPS

Beer Buttered crispy fried fish with French fries
& Tartar sauce or Tomato Ketchup, lemon
wedges, side salad.

OMELETTE & CHIPS
Plain/Spanish Omelette.
served with French fries & Tomato ketchup

BEEF / CHICKEN SKEWERS

Marinated grilled beef/chicken skewers
served with green salad & potato chips
and tomato ketchup

BEEF BURGER/ CHEESE

Lean minced meat (150q) grill, Buns Bread,
Burger sauce, lettuce, tomato, sliced gherkins
and cheddar cheese

CHICKEN WINGS
5 Jumbo wings with spices served with
Fried Yam or French fries, side salad

CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken breast grilled, Buns Bread, Lettuce,
Tomato, Cucumber, burger sauce, served with
French Fries

ZIMANSKY CLUB SANDWICH

3 layers of toasted bread, lettuce, sliced
tomato, sliced cucumber, chicken flakes,
rashers of bacon, boiled egg, mayonnaise
accompanied with coleslaw & French Fries

TUNA SANDWICH

Tuna flakes seasoned with green peppers and
onions on 3 layers of toasted bread, sliced
tomato and cucumber accompanied with
coleslaw & French fries

VEGETARIAN DISHES

VEGETARIAN CURRY

Courgette, cauliflower, onions, Green pepper,
garden peas and Fresh tomatoes in mild curry
sauce served with Plain rice

VEGETARIAN TOMATO

Courgette, cauliflower, onions, Green pepper,
garden peas and Fresh tomatoes in tomato
sauce served with Plain rice

GRILLED VEGETABLES
Grilled egg plants, courgette, onions, Green

pepper, tomato, oregano herbs, Pumpkins puree

soup served with Plain Rice and peri-peri sauce

195!

1951

195

234

195

208

234

234

195

195

195



A LA CARTE MENU

GRILLS

GRILLS

Grilled marinated Grouper Fish,
Seasoned vegetables and served with
Tomato Basil Sauce

LAMB CUTLETS
Marinated 3 Lamb Cutlet seasoned vegetables
with Mint sauce

BEEF STEAK

Marinated soft 3 pieces of Beef Steak(1509)
with seasonal vegetable served with
Mushroom sauce

GRILLED LOBSTER
Grill Lobster flambé with seasoned
vegetables, garlic parsley tossed

SOLE FISH
Pan smeared Sole Fish with garlic herbs
butter sauce and seasonal vegetable

CHICKEN BREAST
Grilled marinated chicken breast
Served vegetable and creamy tomato sauce

SPICY PORK CHOPS
Grilled pork chops fried butter, chili

PRAWNS
Grilled marinated Prawns with seasonal
vegetable and garlic herbs sauce

DESERTS

ICE CREAM
3 scoops of either flavour

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
Assorted fresh season Fruit Salad
With ice cream

CREPES
3 Crepes served with honey or Syrup

351

455

234

585

260

234

208

455

80

130

60

HOME SWEET HOME

TILAPIA & BANKU

Fried/Grilled Tilapia with garnish sliced onions,
sliced green pepper & sliced tomato served
with Banku or Jollof rice with Tomato sauce,
green chilli or shito

BEEF STEW

Lean Diced Beef in tomato sauce, diced
carrots, Courgette onions & green pepper
served with Plain rice, Jollof rice or Boiled yam

BEAN STEW (RED RED)
Fish beans stew with red oil and Fried ripe
plantain or Plain Rice.

OKRO & BANKU
Okro Soup with wele, crab, meat and fish
served with Banku

PALAVA SAUCE

Palava sauce with fish served with Boiled
Yam/Boiled Ripe Plantain/Boiled Green
Plantain(Ampi)

ROASTED PEPPER CHICKEN

Half chicken marinated roast with green side
salad with Jollof Rice or Plantain with Peri-Peri
sauces.

SNAPPER FISH

Pan sized snapper fried fish with Fried yam or
French Fries/ Plain Rice serve with fresh
pepper, green chilli / peri-peri sauce

ACCOMPANIMENTS
EXTRA PORTION @25

Plain Rice

Jollof Rice

French Fries

Fried Yam

Fried Bukom Kelewele
Fried Sweet potato
Fried Vegetable Rice
Fried Plantain

Sauté Potatoes
Boiled Potatoes
Lyonnaise Potato
Grilled Potato

221

156

130

195

195

195

221



MINI BURGER (BEEF/CHICKEN)

Lean Minced Meat(70g), Mini Bread,

Lettuce sliced tomato, slice gherkins,

Burger sauces served with French fries and
Tomato ketchup, slices of Cheddar slice cheese

CHICKEN NUGGETS
8 pieces of fried chicken nuggets
served with French fries, peri-peri sauce

HOT DOG

Palava sauce with fish served with Boiled
Yam/Boiled Ripe Plantain/Boiled Green
Plantain(Ampi)

KIDS MENU

78

78

78

QUARTER PEPPER CHICKEN

Marinated Chicken leg roasted served with
side salad, Jollof Rice, Plain Rice or

Fried Rice and peri-peri sauce

SPRING ROLL & SAMOSA

3 Vegetarian Spring Roll and 2 Vegetarian
Samosa served with side salad and
sweet chilli sauce

91

130



STILL / SPARKLING WATER

Bel Aqua L/S

Bel Aqua S/S
Voltic L/S

Bel Aqua S/S
Perrier L/S

Perrier S/S

San Pellegrino L/S
San Pellegrino S/S

FRUIT JUICE

Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Fresh Coconut
Ginger & Pineapple
Tropical Juice
Pineapple Juice
Mango Juice
Guava Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL
Fruit Punch

Virgin Colada

Zimansky Special

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

Chamdor Sparkling
Cloudem Sparkling
Don Simon Sparkling
Rendez Vous Sparkling
SANTA Sparkling
Senac Sparkling

Wine Per Glass

ENERGY DRINK

Blue Jeans
Lucozade
Red Bull
Rox Energy

BAR MENU

SOFT BEVERAGES
25 Alvaro Plastic
15 Asana
25 Bitter Lemon Can
15 Bitter Lemon Plastic
65 Coke Can
25 Coke Plastic
65 Diet Coke Can
35 Fanta Can
Ginger Ale Can
Lamogine
25 Malta Guiness Can
25 Malta Guiness Plastic
20 Sobolo
25 Soda Water Plastic
25 Spirite Plastic
25 Tonic Water Can
25 Tonic Water Plastic
25 Vitamilk
25
HOT BEVERAGES
40 Americano Coffee
40 Caffe Latte
50 Cappuccino Coffee
De Café
Expresso Coffee
Hot Chocolate
240 Hot Milk
270 Earl Gray Tea
120 Lipton Tea
120 Mint Tea
120 Green Tea
150 Chamomile Tea
50
SPECIAL
40 Chapman
€5 MOJITO
45 Pinacolada

39 Zimansky SPECIAL

20
20
30
20
35
25
40
30
35
20
35
25
20
20
20
25
20
30

20
20
25
20
20
20
25
20
15
20
20
20

40
40
35
40



