

## A LA CARTE MENU

SALAD		SANDWICHES / BURGERS	
GREEN SALAD Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion, Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green Olives with vinaigrette	143	FISH & CHIPS Beer Buttered crispy fried fish with French fries & Tartar sauce or Tomato Ketchup, lemon wedges, side salad.	195
SALAD NIÇOISE Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion, Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green Olives with vinaigrette	156	OMELETTE & CHIPS Plain/Spanish Omelette. served with French fries & Tomato ketchup	195
GREEK SALAD Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion, Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green Olives with vinaigrette	150	BEEF / CHICKEN SKEWERS  Marinated grilled beef/chicken skewers served with green salad & potato chips and tomato ketchup	195
CAESAR'S SALAD Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion, Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green Olives with vinaigrette	150	BEEF BURGER/ CHEESE Lean minced meat (150g) grill, Buns Bread, Burger sauce, lettuce, tomato, sliced gherkins and cheddar cheese	234
CAESAR'S SALAD (GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST) Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion, Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green	169	CHICKEN WINGS 5 Jumbo wings with spices served with Fried Yam or French fries, side salad	195
Olives with vinaigrette  CAESAR'S SALAD (GRILLED SHRIMPS)  Fresh Crispy Lettuce with Cucumber, onion,	182	CHICKEN BURGER Chicken breast grilled, Buns Bread, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, burger sauce, served with French Fries	208
Tomato slices, green pepper, black or green Olives with vinaigrette  PASTA		ZIMANSKY CLUB SANDWICH 3 layers of toasted bread, lettuce, sliced tomato, sliced cucumber, chicken flakes, rashers of bacon, boiled egg, mayonnaise accompanied with coleslaw & French Fries	234
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Cooked spaghetti Pastas with Lean minced Meat in tomato Basil Serve with Parmesan cheese	208	TUNA SANDWICH Tuna flakes seasoned with green peppers and onions on 3 layers of toasted bread, sliced tomato and cucumber accompanied with	234
PENNE ARRABIATA Cooked Penne Pasta with Tomato Basil sauce with capers, black olives. Serve with Parmesan cheese	195	vegetarian dishes	
TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA Cooked Tagliatelle Pasta in creamy sauce & diced Bacon served with Parmesan Cheese.	208	VEGETARIAN CURRY Courgette, cauliflower, onions, Green pepper, garden peas and Fresh tomatoes in mild curry sauce served with Plain rice	195
SOUPS		VEGETARIAN TOMATO Courgette, cauliflower, onions, Green pepper,	195
GOAT LIGHT SOUP A typical traditional goat soup served With Plain Rice or boiled yam	182	garden peas and Fresh tomatoes in tomato sauce served with Plain rice	
SOUPS VEGETARIAN Chef Discretion	104	GRILLED VEGETABLES Grilled egg plants, courgette, onions, Green pepper, tomato, oregano herbs, Pumpkins puree soup served with Plain Rice and peri-peri sauce	195
		Soup served with Flain Rice and pen-pen sauce	



## A LA CARTE MENU

GRILLS		HOME SWEET HOME	
GRILLS Grilled marinated Grouper Fish, Seasoned vegetables and served with Tomato Basil Sauce	351	TILAPIA & BANKU Fried/Grilled Tilapia with garnish sliced onions, sliced green pepper & sliced tomato served with Banku or Jollof rice with Tomato sauce, green chilli or shito	221
LAMB CUTLETS  Marinated 3 Lamb Cutlet seasoned vegetables with Mint sauce	455	BEEF STEW Lean Diced Beef in tomato sauce, diced	156
BEEF STEAK Marinated soft 3 pieces of Beef Steak(150g)	234	carrots, Courgette onions & green pepper served with Plain rice, Jollof rice or Boiled yam	
with seasonal vegetable served with Mushroom sauce	3	BEAN STEW (RED RED) Fish beans stew with red oil and Fried ripe plantain or Plain Rice.	130
GRILLED LOBSTER Grill Lobster flambé with seasoned vegetables, garlic parsley tossed	585	OKRO & BANKU Okro Soup with wele, crab, meat and fish served with Banku	195
SOLE FISH Pan smeared Sole Fish with garlic herbs butter sauce and seasonal vegetable	260	PALAVA SAUCE Palava sauce with fish served with Boiled	195
CHICKEN BREAST Grilled marinated chicken breast	234	Yam/Boiled Ripe Plantain/Boiled Green Plantain(Ampi)	
Served vegetable and creamy tomato sauce		ROASTED PEPPER CHICKEN Half chicken marinated roast with green side	195
SPICY PORK CHOPS Grilled pork chops fried butter, chili	208	salad with Jollof Rice or Plantain with Peri-Peri sauces.	
PRAWNS Grilled marinated Prawns with seasonal vegetable and garlic herbs sauce	455	SNAPPER FISH Pan sized snapper fried fish with Fried yam or French Fries/ Plain Rice serve with fresh pepper, green chilli / peri-peri sauce	221
DESERTS		ACCOMPANIMENTS	
ICE CREAM	80	<b>EXTRA PORTION @25</b>	
3 scoops of either flavour		Plain Rice	

Plain Rice 130 Jollof Rice Assorted fresh season Fruit Salad French Fries Fried Yam 60 3 Crepes served with honey or Syrup Fried Bukom Kelewele Fried Sweet potato Fried Vegetable Rice Fried Plantain Sauté Potatoes **Boiled Potatoes** 

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

With ice cream CREPES

> ALL PRICES ARE IN GHS ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF TAXES AND LEVIES ROOM SERVICE ATTRACTS A SERVICE CHARGE OF GHS20.00

Lyonnaise Potato Grilled Potato



## KIDS MENU

MINI BURGER (BEEF/CHICKEN) Lean Minced Meat(70g), Mini Bread, Lettuce sliced tomato, slice gherkins, Burger sauces served with French fries and Tomato ketchup, slices of Cheddar slice cheese	78	QUARTER PEPPER CHICKEN  Marinated Chicken leg roasted served with side salad, Jollof Rice, Plain Rice or Fried Rice and peri-peri sauce	91
CHICKEN NUGGETS 8 pieces of fried chicken nuggets served with French fries, peri-peri sauce	78	SPRING ROLL & SAMOSA  3 Vegetarian Spring Roll and 2 Vegetarian Samosa served with side salad and sweet chilli sauce	130
HOT DOG Palava sauce with fish served with Boiled Yam/Boiled Ripe Plantain/Boiled Green Plantain(Ampi)	78		



## BAR MENU

STILL / SPARKLING WATER		SOFT BEVERAGES	
Bel Aqua L/S	25	Alvaro Plastic	20
Bel Aqua S/S	15	Asana	20
Voltic L/S	25	Bitter Lemon Can	30
Bel Aqua S/S	15	Bitter Lemon Plastic	20
Perrier L/S	65	Coke Can	35
Perrier S/S	35	Coke Plastic	25
San Pellegrino L/S	65	Diet Coke Can	40
San Pellegrino S/S	35	Fanta Can	30
		Ginger Ale Can	35
FRUIT JUICE		Lamogine	20
Apple Juice	25	Malta Guiness Can	35
Cranberry Juice	25	Malta Guiness Plastic	25
Fresh Coconut	20	Sobolo	20
Ginger & Pineapple	25	Soda Water Plastic	20
Tropical Juice	25	Spirite Plastic	20
Pineapple Juice	25	Tonic Water Can	25
Mango Juice	25	Tonic Water Plastic	20
Guava Juice	25	Vitamilk	30
Fresh Orange Juice	25		
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL		HOT BEVERAGES	
Fruit Punch	40	Americano Coffee	20
Virgin Colada	40	Caffe Latte	20
Zimansky Special	50	Cappuccino Coffee	25
		De Café	20
Ja. 6/-1/11		Expresso Coffee	20
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE		Hot Chocolate	20
Chamdor Sparkling	240	Hot Milk	25
Cloudem Sparkling	270	Earl Gray Tea	20
Don Simon Sparkling	120	Lipton Tea	15
Rendez Vous Sparkling	120	Mint Tea	20
SANTA Sparkling	120	Green Tea	20
Senac Sparkling	150	Chamomile Tea	20
Wine Per Glass	50		
ENERGY DRINK		SPECIAL	
Blue Jeans	40	Chapman	40
Lucozade	35	MOJITO	40
Red Bull	45	Pinacolada	35
Rox Energy	35	Zimansky SPECIAL	40

ALL PRICES ARE IN GHS
ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF TAXES AND LEVIES
ROOM SERVICE ATTRACTS A SERVICE CHARGE OF GHS20.00